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VANWEB1666

February 11, 2023 at 1:38 pm from Online Store
Unfulfilled (1)

‘3@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) £55.00 x 1
' SKU: 0110224

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 o0z)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Office Just now
VO ¢

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Lukasz Tkacz (LT213@op.pl).

A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 3915.
£71.49 GBP will be added to your Mar 1, 2023 payout.

Confirmation #E80FIHJ9D was generated for this order.

Lukasz Tkacz placed this order on Online Store (checkout #30912712966337).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4833476903105

£55.00

£55.00

£6.00
£12.20
£73.20
£73.20

1:38 PM

1:38 PM

1:38 PM

1:38 PM

1:38 PM

Customer

Lukasz Tkacz
1 order

Contact information

LT213@op.pl

Shipping address

Lukasz Tkacz

18 Middle Way
Watford

WD24 6HL
United Kingdom
07545 005189

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6459592179905

