1:38 PM

1:38 PM

1:38 PM

1:38 PM

1:38 PM

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Lukasz Tkacz (LT213@op.pl).

A £73.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 3915.

Lukasz Tkacz placed this order on Online Store (checkout #30912712966337).

£71.49 GBP will be added to your Mar 1, 2023 payout.

Confirmation #E80FIHJ9D was generated for this order.

VANWEB1666 Paid Unfulfilled

February 11, 2023 at 1:38 pm from Online Store

Tebluary 11, 202	23 at 1.30 pm nom online store				
Unfulfilled (1)			•••	Customer	×
R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) SKU: 0110224		£55.00 × 1	£55.00	Lukasz Tkacz 1 order Contact information	Edit
Paid Subtotal Shipping	1 item Standard (0.0 oz)		£55.00 £6.00	LT213@op.pl	
Tax Total	GB VAT 20%		£12.20 £73.20	Shipping address Lukasz Tkacz	Edit
Paid by custome	er		£73.20	18 Middle Way Watford WD24 6HL United Kingdom 07545 005189	
Timeline				Billing address	
Vandagraph Office Just now			•••	Same as shipping address	